LOCAL UNI QUE PERWEZ

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(01519)

Best at
Const at

VERVI NS 06-07-19 213
NR Naam Geneent
NO Nom Local it

1 MARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB
2 MARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB
3 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
4 LETELLIER OLI. & Léa | NCOURT
5 JANSSENS JEAN THOREMB
6 MARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB
7 VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN | NCOURT
8 MARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB
9 MARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB
10 LETELLIER OLI. & Léa | NCOURT
11 MARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB
12 PRAI L RENE VWALHAI N
13 PRAI L RENE WALHAI N
14 JANSSENS JEAN THOREMB
15 PRAI L RENE VWALHAI N
16 JANSSENS JEAN THOREMB
17 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
18 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
19 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
20 JAUMOTTE M CHEL THOREMB
21 DEREUX FABRI CE PERWEZ
22 LETELLIER QOLI. & Léa | NCOURT
23 DUPONT GASTON CHAUMON
24 PRAI L RENE WALHAI N
25 LETELLIER QOLI. & Léa | NCOURT
26 VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN | NCOURT
27 DUPONT GASTON CHAUMON
28 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
29 PRAI L RENE WALHAI N
30 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
31 JANSSENS JEAN THOREMB
32 JANSSENS JEAN THOREMB
33 MARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB
34 DUPONT GASTON CHAUMON
35 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
36 PRAIL RENE WALHAI N
37 MARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB
38 LENGELE FRERES CHAUMON
39 JAUMOTTE M CHEL THOREMB
40 MARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB
41 LENGELE FRERES CHAUMON
42 NMARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB
43 MARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB
44 Hanel s-Vinkx Wlly JODAO GN
45 LETELLIER QLI. & Léa I NCOURT
46 DUPONT GASTON CHAUMON
47 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
48 MARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB
49 LETELLIER QOLI. & Léa | NCOURT
50 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
51 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
52 MARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB
53 BACQ RAYMOND | NCOURT
54 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
55 Hanel s-Vinkx Wy JODO GN
56 LETELLIER OLI.& Léa | NCOURT
57 VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN | NCOURT
58 LI BOUTON FREDDY CHAUMON
59 | STAS M CHEL MALEVES
60 DUPONT GASTON CHAUMON
61 BACQ RAYMOND | NCOURT
62 DUPONT GASTON CHAUMON
63 BACQ RAYMOND | NCOURT
64 CORLI ER ROGER OPPREBA
65 DUPONT GASTON CHAUMON
66 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
67 MARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB
68 LETELLIER OLI. & Léa | NCOURT
69 JAUMOTTE M CHEL THORENMB
70 BACQ RAYMOND | NCOURT
71 LETELLIER OLI. & Léa | NCOURT

VI EUX
AD | G Af stand
EN MQ Di st anc
18 12 116624
18 1 2
5 2 113583
11 4 113167
6 1 111024
18 2 3
6 2 113612
18 4 4
18 17 5
11 2 2
18 11 6
10 2 106795
10 8 2
6 5 2
10 7 3
6 6 3
12 1 105515
12 9 2
12 5 3
13 5 111009
4 4 108107
11 10 3
15 1 110120
10 3 4
11 7 4
6 6 2
15 2 2
5 4 2
10 9 5
5 1 3
6 4 4
6 2 5
18 7 7
15 5 3
5 3 4
10 10 6
18 13 8
13 3 108942
13 2 2
18 3 9
13 13 2
18 6 10
18 5 11
5 1 118704
11 6 5
15 3 4
12 10 4
18 8 12
11 1 6
5 5 5
12 3 5
18 16 13
12 1 110695
12 11 6
5 4 2
11 8 7
6 4 3
3 1 108986
6 1 110526
15 9 5
12 6 2
15 10 6
12 3 3
8 6 111833
15 4 7
12 6 7
18 9 14
11 11 8
13 6 3
12 9 4
11 5 9

Ri ng
Bague

108310918
110460116
109023018
113031117
107927114
110459116
109584015
113027317
108327918
107829214
108312518
112994117
108928118
107926214
108325918
150546912
110628316
109186218
109188118
112979517
109039018
108241718
113013617
112994617
113035717
108286618
113010517
112641417
108325818
109015818
110440216
150547212
150827213
150748713
109023418
107941914
108311218
118200617
107937414
107963914
108997618
107963014
150824513
151436713
109573715
152415412
109187518
112972917
107825014
109023118
110623216
108328018
112999317
109185818
152173705
108241318
108313918
109616215
112996717
108218918
107975014
108219018
150760213
112409417
110528916
109185718
112973817
108244418
108257518
107976114
110502916

Snel h.
Vit esse



LOCAL UNI QUE PERWEZ

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(01519)

Geneent AD | G Af st and
Localit EN MQ Di stanc

MARCHAL JEAN

PRAI L RENE

PRAI L RENE

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
DEREUX FABRI CE
LETELLI ER CLI . & Léa
VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN
PRAI L RENE

HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N

MARCHAL JEAN
LENGELE FRERES
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
HOK SAPI N

MARCHAL JEAN

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
LETELLI ER OLI . & Léa
VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN
DUPONT GASTON
DUPONT GASTON

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
LETELLI ER OLI . & Léa
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
PRAI L RENE

MARCHAL JEAN
CORLI ER ROCGER

Pl ETREB
I NCOURT
Pl ETREB
Pl ETREB
WALHAI' N
WALHAI' N
CORROY-
CORROY-
PERWEZ

| NCOURT
I NCOURT
WALHAI' N
| NCOURT
I NCOURT
Pl ETREB
CHAUMON
CORROY-
I NCOURT
Pl ETREB
CORROY-
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
CHAUMON
CHAUMON
CORROY-
I NCOUR

THORENMB
WALHAI' N
Pl ETREB
OPPREBA

116624
113583
2
3
106795
2
105515
2
108107
113167
113612
3
2
3

4
108942

NNPRORW

110120
2
5
3
111009

4

6
111833

Ri ng
Bague

108310918
109023018
108327918
108312518
108928118
108325918
109186218
109188118
109039018
108241718
108286618
108325818
109015818
109023418
108311218
108997618
109187518
109023118
108328018
109185818
108241318
108313918
108218918
108219018
109185718
108244418
108257518
108323218
108310718
108708618

Best at

Snel h.

Best at
Const at

LETELLI ER OLI . & Léa
LETELLI ER OLI . & Léa
LETELLI ER OLI . & Léa
HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI'N

PRAI L RENE

HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
LETELLI ER OLI . & Léa
LI BOUTON FREDDY
MARI T CHRI STOPHE

LI BOUTON FREDDY
LETELLI ER CLI . & Léa
DEREUX FABRI CE
DEREUX FABRI CE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
JANDRAI N ETI ENNE

HOK SAPI N
LETELLI ER CLI . & Léa
PRAI L RENE

PRAI L RENE
JANDRAI N ETI ENNE

LI BOUTON FREDDY
PRAI L RENE

LI BOUTON FREDDY
LI BOUTON FREDDY
LI BOUTON FREDDY
DEREUX FABRI CE
PRAI L RENE

Pl NCHART BERNARD
DEREUX FABRI CE

CGeneent

| G Af stand
MQ Di st anc
9 113167
2 2
1 3
25 113583
39 2
7 106795
11 3
30 4
41 5
2 6
8 105515
8 4
4 108986
11 2
22 2
6 5
16 108107
17 2
6 3
6 110500
31 7
10 6
5 2
4 3
3 2
16 3
11 4
24 4
8 5
7 6
10 3
3 5
5 106542
15 4

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

105591219
105590419
105591619
623708919
105804419
105536019
105801319
623713719
105802119
105801119
106097819
105592019
105505719
106090619
105500119
105591719
105727019
105720919
106098119
105603019
105803019
105593019
105536619
105534619
105526119
105501419
105635319
105504119
105504019
105505219
105730919
105534319
105575619
105729019

Snel h.
Vit esse



HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N

PRAI L RENE

LENGELE ANDRE

HOK SAPI N

PRAI L RENE

DECELLE ROBERT

LI BOUTON FREDDY
DEREUX FABRI CE
LETELLI ER OLI . & Léa
JANDRAI N ETI ENNE
LENGELE ANDRE
DEREUX FABRI CE

LI BOUTON FREDDY
LETELLI ER OLI . & Léa
DECELLE ROBERT

Pl NCHART BERNARD

LI BOUTON FREDDY
HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N
LETELLI ER OLI . & Léa
DEREUX FABRI CE
DEREUX FABRI CE
DEREUX FABRI CE
LENGELE ANDRE
LENGELE ANDRE

I NCOURT
| NCOURT
WALHAI N
TOURI NN
| NCOURT
WALHAI' N
NI L- St -
CHAUMON
PERWEZ

I NCOURT
MALEVES
TOURI NN
PERVEZ

CHAUMON
I NCOURT
NI L- St -
WALHAI' N
CHAUMON
I NCOURT
| NCOURT
I NCOURT
PERVWEZ

PERWEZ

PERWEZ

TOURI NN
TOURI NN
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106267
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105803619
105800819
105536919
105561219
105801719
105582419
106074519
105502219
105722219
105594919
105571519
105561119
105723619
105501919
105591119
106073719
105576219
105504219
105802619
105802919
105594819
105726119
105731819
105725019
105564019
105562719



